
First name:
Family name:

Exam date:

ID:

Physician:

DOB:

High AI > 150
Test

2016/09/07 11:26

HighAiTest

1996/09/14

Suprasystolic Pulse Pressure

Average Suprasystolic Pulse

History:

Medication:

Peripheral
SYS
DIA
MAP

Ai
PP

Value
163

88
131

305
75

Units
mmHg
mmHg
mmHg

%
mmHg

Central
cSYS
cDIA
cMAP
cPP
sPRV

Value
147

90
112

57
35

Units
mmHg
mmHg
mmHg
mmHg
ms

Gender: Other

PR 47 bpm sPR 49 bpm

SNR 20 dB sPPV 11 %
Notes:

Central Blood Pressure

Personalized cardiovascular assessment & management

Pulse Pressure Wave Analysis
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